
Ergebnisbericht Herbstlauf Itter   2022-10-01
WU6 Jg 2017 - 2022 Start:13:00 Uhr (Lauf 1) 250 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 119 Lechner Eva 2017 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 00:49.7 
2 228 Schröder Elise 2017 TRI-X-Kufstein 00:50.0 
3 145 Rieder Mia 2017 LG-Decker Itter 01:04.2 
4 199 Steiner Marie 2017 SC LT Breitenbach 01:06.0 
5 120 Sammer Emma 2018 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:06.5 
6 173 Unterberger Christina 2018 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:09.5 
7 162 Achrainer Eva 2019 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:34.0 
8 124 Exenberger Vaiana Melody 2020 LG-Decker Itter 03:30.0 

MU6 Jg 2017 - 2022 Start:13:10 Uhr (Lauf 2) 250 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 131 Gastl Andi 2018 LG-Decker Itter 00:49.6 
2 169 Sammer Matti 2018 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 00:52.3 
3 117 Fuchs Paul 2017 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 00:56.6 
4 251 Reicht Toni 2018 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:12.6 
5 149 Schumi Emilian 2018 LG-Decker Itter 01:13.8 
6 151 Sieberer Hannes 2017 LG-Decker Itter 01:14.3 
7 254 Brandauer Josef 2019 LG-Decker Itter 01:35.6 

WU8 Jg 2015 - 2016 Start:13:20 Uhr (Lauf 3) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 180 Hackl Valentina 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 02:14.0 
2 184 Kreuzer Emma 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 02:28.5 
3 113 Bichler Maria 2015 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:33.8 
4 137 Helmer Annabel 2016 LG-Decker Itter 02:33.9 
5 129 Fuchs Mia 2015 LG-Decker Itter 02:34.0 
6 25 Leitner Anna 2015 LG-Decker Itter 02:36.8 
7 250 Astner Lisa 2015 LG-Decker Itter 02:37.8 
8 252 Pockenauer Anna 2016 LG-Decker Itter 02:38.3 
9 255 Zaisser Chiara 2015 Itter 03:31.5 

MU8 Jg 2015 - 2016 Start:13:30 Uhr (Lauf 4) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 177 Adamer Niklas 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 02:07.9 
2 24 Aigner Philip 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 02:09.2 
3 224 Thaler Jonas 2016 Tri & Run Thiersee 02:10.7 
4 229 Schwimmer Lukas 2015 TRI-X-Kufstein 02:14.7 
5 128 Fuchs Luca 2015 LG-Decker Itter 02:15.2 
6 130 Fuchs Simon 2015 LG-Decker Itter 02:23.2 
7 240 Knabe Max 2015 TSV Brannenburg 02:33.9 
8 121 Sammer Felix 2015 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:40.7 
9 143 Philipp Thaler 2016 LG-Decker Itter 02:41.2 
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10 219 Eisenkolb Tobias 2016 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 02:44.7 
11 118 Fuchs Sebastian 2015 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:55.4 
12 148 Schumi Amandus 2016 LG-Decker Itter 02:56.2 

WU10 Jg 2013 - 2014 Start:13:40 Uhr (Lauf 5) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 23 Thaler Lara 2013 Tri & Run Thiersee 01:55.8 
2 167 Reicht Valerie 2013 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:56.5 
3 176 Adamer Johanna 2013 SC LT Breitenbach 02:06.0 
4 187 Lechner Lara 2014 SC LT Breitenbach 02:08.0
5 170 Sammer Paula 2013 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:14.3 
6 193 Pletzenauer Katja 2014 SC LT Breitenbach 02:25.0 
7 172 Treasure Abby 2014 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:25.3 
8 230 Senn Paulina 2014 TRI-X-Kufstein 02:37.8 
9 122 Unterberger Laura 2013 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:40.6 

10 123 Exenberger Magdalena Sophie 2014 LG-Decker Itter 02:49.6 
11 150 Sieberer Hanna 2014 LG-Decker Itter 02:51.1 
12 127 Fuchs Lisa 2014 LG-Decker Itter 03:04.0 

MU10 Jg 2013 - 2014 Start:13:50 Uhr (Lauf 6) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 22 Blersch Maxim 2013 TSV Brannenburg 01:59.9 
2 218 Eisenkolb Oliver 2013 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 02:01.9 
3 135 Gems Samuel 2013 LG-Decker Itter 02:06.4 
4 163 Ager Simon 2014 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:14.9 
5 239 Knabe Matty 2013 TSV Brannenburg 02:24.1 

WU12 Jg 2011 - 2012 Start:14:00 Uhr (Lauf 7) 1200 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 21 Neuwirt Julia 2012 SK Völs 04:23.8 
2 152 Steindl Mariella 2011 LG-Decker Itter 04:27.1 
3 223 Mähr Emma 2012 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 04:30.8 
4 182 Huber Lena 2012 SC LT Breitenbach 04:32.1 
5 132 Gastl Lena 2012 LG-Decker Itter 04:35.1 
6 220 Haas Sissi 2012 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 04:44.1 
7 115 Fuchs Fabienne 2012 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 04:54.3 
8 138 Helmer Lilly 2011 LG-Decker Itter 04:58.6 
9 185 Lechner Eva 2012 SC LT Breitenbach 05:07.3 

10 153 Benedikt Laura 2012 LG-Decker Itter 06:40.1 
MU12 Jg 2011 - 2012 Start:14:15 Uhr (Lauf 8) 1200 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 225 Thaler Noah 2011 Tri & Run Thiersee 04:10.1 
2 20 Hausegger Maximilian 2012 LG-Decker Itter 04:18.6 
3 189 Luchner Samuel 2012 SC LT Breitenbach 04:19.4 
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4 160 Ritter Felix 2012 LG-Decker Itter 05:28.6 
5 257 Grössing Simon 2012 St. Johann 06:08.7 
6 155 Döpel Alexander 2012 LG-Decker Itter 06:30.6 

WU14 Jg 2009 - 2010 Start:14:30 Uhr (Lauf 9) 2100 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 19 Blersch Anita 2009 TSV Brannenburg 07:46.8 
2 197 Seebacher Lena 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 08:03.0 
3 134 Gems Lena 2010 LG-Decker Itter 08:43.8 
4 183 Huber Nina 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 08:50.0 
5 191 Luchner Sophie 2010 SC LT Breitenbach 08:57.0 

MU14 Jg 2009 - 2010 Start:14:30 Uhr (Lauf 9) 2100 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 125 Freitag Emilio 2009 LG-Decker Itter 07:42.0 
2 195 Sapl Christian 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 07:51.5 
3 236 Hümmer Jonas 2009 TSV Brannenburg 08:03.01
4 179 Friedl Noah 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 08:09.8 
5 235 Winkler David 2010 TS Innsbruck 08:32.3 
6 147 Schipflinger Jonas 2010 LG-Decker Itter 08:34.5 
7 156 Gastl Jakob Simon 2009 LG-Decker Itter 09:07.3 
8 140 Leitner Mario 2009 LG-Decker Itter 09:31.0 

WU16 Jg 2007 - 2008 Start:14:30 Uhr (Lauf 9) 2100 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 111 Staudacher Marlen 2007 LAC Klagenfurt 08:19.5 
2 178 Aigner Anna 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 09:25.0 
3 196 Sapl Magdalena 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 09:47.5 

MU16 Jg 2007 - 2008 Start:14:30 Uhr (Lauf 9) 2100 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 221 Kuppelwieser Raphael 2008 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 07:18.3 
2 238 Knabe Mark 2008 TSV Brannenburg 07:19.5 
3 126 Freitag Fernando 2008 LG-Decker Itter 07:22.8 
4 190 Luchner Sebastian 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 07:31.3 
5 253 Pfurtscheller Sebastian 2007 SG Wattens 09:21.5 
6 141 Paulmichl Maximilian 2007 LG-Decker Itter 09:41.0 

WU18 Jg 2005 - 2006 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 3 Demetz Sofia 2006 Gherdeina Runners 20:12.4 
2 256 Aigner Anna 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 26:23.9 

MU18 Jg 2005 - 2006 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 226 Freisinger Simon 2005 TRI-X-Kufstein 18:17.2 
2 175 Petrov Ivan 2005 MIH 18:29.4 
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WU20 Jg 2003 - 2004 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 62 Stelzer Simone 2003 TRI-X-Kufstein 1:39:36
MU20 Jg 2003 - 2004 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 53 Markovic Gregor 2004 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:57:18
AKW Jg 1993 - 2002 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 54 Achleitner Lisa 1997 SC LT Breitenbach 1:36:38
2 52 Fuchs Nadine 1996 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:45:18
3 7 Hrnecek Alina 2002 LG-Decker Itter 1:45:51

AKM Jg 1993 - 2002 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 51 Luxner Stefan 2002 LG-Decker Itter 1:14:06
2 70 Fuchs Stefan 1996 LG-Decker Itter 1:14:20
3 76 Rottmüller Anian 1999 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1:15:55
4 65 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 LG-Decker Itter 1:18:30
5 259 Achleitner Manuel 1995 SC LT Breitenbach 1:21:35
6 71 Rabl Simon 1999 LG-Decker Itter 1:22:39
7 59 Hechenblaikner Michael 1993 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 1:27:08
8 158 Neumayr Dafid 2002 LG-Decker Itter 1:45:51

W30 Jg 1983 - 1992 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 5 Exenberger Sabrina 1992 LG-Decker Itter 1:27:03
M30 Jg 1983 - 1992 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 33 Senn Manfred 1987 LG-Decker Itter 1:14:16
2 74 Harasser Christian 1987 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1:29:59

W40 Jg 1973 - 1982 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 2 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 1:25:18
2 64 Juen Melanie 1981 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:34:04
3 42 Tuchscherer Ellen 1977 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:35:43
4 57 Steiner Jutta 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 1:39:02
5 237 Blersch Anja 1979 TSV Brannenburg 1:51:01

M40 Jg 1973 - 1982 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 68 Zeisler Florian 1979 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1:17:14
2 72 Holzhammer Hannes 1980 TEAM F7 1:21:07
3 45 Gredler Roman 1980 LG-Decker Itter 1:22:05
4 41 Schlögl Michael 1979 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:28:15
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5 69 Nagl Martin 1977 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:28:15
6 78 Breitenlechner Simon 1974 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:31:17
7 66 Köll Thomas 1981 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1:31:23
8 188 Lechner Robert 1977 SC LT Breitenbach 1:43:01
9 31 Gems Bernhard 1979 LG-Decker Itter 1:50:16

W50 Jg 1963 - 1972 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 75 Radulovic Mirka 1971 SK Rueckenwind 1:43:01
2 9 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 1:43:15
3 107 Eder Marion Helene 1971 L.G. TuS Mitterfelden 1:53:05

M50 Jg 1963 - 1972 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 32 Hechenberger Peter 1968 LG-Decker Itter 1:22:21
2 4 Whittaker Robert 1972 LG-Decker Itter 1:23:36
3 61 Trainer Thomas 1966 Tri & Run Thiersee 1:29:40
4 106 Demetz Georg 1971 Gherdeina Runners 1:31:12
5 34 Senoner Thomas 1969 LG-Decker Itter 1:32:05
6 56 Pedevilla Paul 1967 SC LT Breitenbach 1:34:18
7 55 Demarta Paolo 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 1:34:57
8 47 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 1:36:01
9 192 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach 1:36:31

10 60 Sellers David 1972 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 1:43:24
11 48 Mössner Martin 1964 SK Rueckenwind 1:50:25
12 258 Wessels Wim 1966 Itter 2:11:45

W60 Jg 1953 - 1962 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 13 Pratt Georgina Francesca 1953 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 2:00:54
M60 Jg 1953 - 1962 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 21,1 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 16 Bichler Martin 1962 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1:38:49
2 58 Mader Günter 1959 SK Rueckenwind 1:38:57
3 110 Flaim Tony 1961 L.G. TuS Mitterfelden 1:46:27

M70+ Jg 1922 - 1952 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 174 Exenberger Josef 1948 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 0:26:53
2 8 Kröll Franz 1948 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 0:26:56
3 35 Puckl Franz 1935 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 0:54:20

HCW Jg 1922 - 2022 Start:13:40 Uhr (Lauf 5) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 216 Stigger Magdalena 1994 SG Wattens 0:02:37
2 204 Bichlmair Sabrina 1995 SG Wattens 0:02:45
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3 15 Unterwurzacher Dagmar 1976 SG Wattens 0:02:56
4 215 Rammer Anna 2002 SG Wattens 0:03:30
5 209 Heiss Angelika 1964 SG Wattens 0:03:44
6 212 Mathoi Silvia 1967 SG Wattens 0:04:28

HCM Jg 1922 - 2022 Start:14:15 Uhr (Lauf 8) 600 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 14 Stütz Daniel 2000 SG Wattens 0:04:42
2 208 Haissl Alexander 1986 SG Wattens 0:05:22
3 206 Ebner Markus 1997 SG Wattens 0:05:29
4 214 Pohl Christian 1965 SG Wattens 0:06:10
5 211 Maier Tobias 1991 SG Wattens 0:07:15
6 213 Pfurtscheller Maximilian 2007 SG Wattens 0:07:53
7 207 Gruszka Bernhard 1974 SG Wattens 0:08:25
8 205 Corazza Martin 1971 SG Wattens 0:09:38
9 210 Hochmuth Markus 1969 SG Wattens 0:10:03

ELW Jg 1963 - 2002 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 2 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 1:25:18
2 5 Exenberger Sabrina 1992 LG-Decker Itter 1:27:03
3 64 Juen Melanie 1981 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:34:04
4 42 Tuchscherer Ellen 1977 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:35:43
5 54 Achleitner Lisa 1997 SC LT Breitenbach 1:36:38
6 57 Steiner Jutta 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 1:39:02
7 75 Radulovic Mirka 1971 SK Rueckenwind 1:43:01
8 9 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 1:43:15
9 52 Fuchs Nadine 1996 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 1:45:18

10 7 Hrnecek Alina 2002 LG-Decker Itter 1:45:51
11 237 Blersch Anja 1979 TSV Brannenburg 1:51:01
12 107 Eder Marion Helene 1971 L.G. TuS Mitterfelden 1:53:05

ELM Jg 1963 - 2002 Start:16:00 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10.000 m
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 51 Luxner Stefan 2002 LG-Decker Itter 1:14:06
2 33 Senn Manfred 1987 LG-Decker Itter 1:14:16
3 70 Fuchs Stefan 1996 LG-Decker Itter 1:14:20
4 76 Rottmüller Anian 1999 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1:15:55
5 68 Zeisler Florian 1979 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1:17:14
6 65 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 LG-Decker Itter 1:18:30
7 72 Holzhammer Hannes 1980 TEAM F7 1:21:07
8 259 Achleitner Manuel 1995 SC LT Breitenbach 1:21:35
9 45 Gredler Roman 1980 LG-Decker Itter 1:22:05

10 32 Hechenberger Peter 1968 LG-Decker Itter 1:22:21
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11 71 Rabl Simon 1999 LG-Decker Itter 1:22:39
12 4 Whittaker Robert 1972 LG-Decker Itter 1:23:36
13 59 Hechenblaikner Michael 1993 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 1:27:08
14 41 Schlögl Michael 1979 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:28:15
15 69 Nagl Martin 1977 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:28:15
16 61 Trainer Thomas 1966 Tri & Run Thiersee 1:29:40
17 74 Harasser Christian 1987 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1:29:59
18 106 Demetz Georg 1971 Gherdeina Runners 1:31:12
19 78 Breitenlechner Simon 1974 RUN & FUN Oberperfuss 1:31:17
20 66 Köll Thomas 1981 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1:31:23
21 34 Senoner Thomas 1969 LG-Decker Itter 1:32:05
22 56 Pedevilla Paul 1967 SC LT Breitenbach 1:34:18
23 55 Demarta Paolo 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 1:34:57
24 47 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 1:36:01
25 192 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach 1:36:31
26 188 Lechner Robert 1977 SC LT Breitenbach 1:43:01
27 60 Sellers David 1972 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 1:43:24
28 158 Neumayr Dafid 2002 LG-Decker Itter 1:45:51
29 31 Gems Bernhard 1979 LG-Decker Itter 1:50:16
30 48 Mössner Martin 1964 SK Rueckenwind 1:50:25
31 258 Wessels Wim 1966 Itter 2:11:45
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